TOOLS)

Fiche Produit

LOT DE 10 RIVETS EN PLASTIQUE POUR CHRYSLER - @ 5,9 MM

REFERENCE : 420.1104 EAN : 4042146580400

* Pour Chrysler

Code OEM

Code EAN

Diamétre en mm
Longueur totale en mm
Utilisation (marque)
Pieces dans le set

Poids

25524005
4042146580400
5,9 mm

52,0 mm
Chrysler

10 pieces

159
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